
Organization Name Job Title Email

1 ADPC N.M.S.I. Arambepola Director of Urban Disaster Risk
Management arambepola@adpc.net

2 ADRC Koji Suzuki Executive Director suzukik@adrc.or.jp

3 ADRC Kenpei Kojika Senior Researcher kojika@adrc.or.jp

4 ADRC Etsuko Tsunozaki Senior Researcher tsunozaki@adrc.or.jp

5 ADRC Yumi Shiomi Assistant shiomi@adrc.or.jp

6 ADRC Sayaka Hori Intern hori@adrc.or.jp

7 DRI Yoshiaki Kawata Executive Director, DRI y-hirazawa1995@dri.ne.jp

8 DRI Kenichi Yamamoto Deputy Executive Director idem

9 DRI Yuichiro Hirazawa Project Manager idem

10 EMI Fouad Bendimerad Chairman fouadmail@sbcglobal.net

11 IRP Masahiko Murata Senior Expert murata@recoveryplatform.org

12 ISDR (GVA) Salvano Briceno Director briceno@un.org

13 ISDR (BKK) Jerry Velasquez Regional Coordinator velasquezg@un.org

14 ISDR (BKK) Angelika Planitz Regional Programme Officer planitz@un.org

15 ISDR (Hyogo) Yuki Matsuoka Programme Officer matsuoka@un.org

16 ISDR (GVA) Michele Cocchiglia Programme Officer cocchiglia@un.org

17 JICA Satoru Mimura

Team Director, Disaster
Management Team, Group 3
(Water Resources and Disaster
Management)

Mimura.Satoru@jica.go.jp

18 JICA (Hyogo) Jiro Iida Team Director, Program Team Iida.Jiro@jica.go.jp

19 Kobe University Yasuo Tanaka Professor ytgeotec@tiger.kobe-u.ac.jp

20 Kyoto University Rajib Shaw Associate Professor shaw@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

21 Kyoto University Akhilesh Surjan Student akhilesh@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

22 UNCRD Shoichi Ando Coordinator, UNCRD Hyogo Office andos@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

23 UNCRD Jishnu Subedi Researcher jishnu@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

24 UNCRD Yoko Saito Researcher saitoy@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

25 UNEP Hari Srinivas Chief of Urban Environmental
Management Unit hari.srinivas@unep.or.jp

26 UN-HABITAT Lalith Lankatilleke Senior Human Settlements Officer l.lankatilleke@fukuoka.unhabitat.org

27 UNU Srikantha Herath Senior Academic Programme
Officer herath@hq.unu.edu

28 WHO Kobe Jostacio Lapitan Technical Officer lapitanj@wkc.who.int
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